
Minimum order for free shipping is 5 pair. A $5.00 charge for shipping will be 
applied to all orders under 5 pair. No returns. No adjustments. No repairs. 

Order Form
REDI-THOTICS

Age Weight Shoe Size (required) 

Please apply barcode label here.

CITY STATE  ZIP 

ADDRESS 

PAYMENT  Check Enclosed  CHECK# 

MC  Visa  AmEx Credit Card on File BILL My SOLO Account 

CARD #

NAME ON CARD  EXP. DATE 

CITY STATE  ZIP 

ADDRESS 

SHIPPING Shipping Address: If different than billing address

PLEASE SEND SOLO Boxes $7.50  US Mail Labels  UPS Labels Order Forms Barcoded Address Labels Other 

 $

Quality Products and Extraordinary Service
Form Updated: 1/30/15

415 South Laurel Street, Kutztown, PA 19530 • 800-765-6522 • Fax 610-683-6427 • www.sololabs.com

FLEX SLIM CONTROL MAX ULTRA

Flexible Semi-Flexible

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

Men’sWomen’s

5-6.5

7-7.5

8-8.5

9-9.5

10-10.5

13.5-15

11-13

6-7.5

8-8.5

9-9.5

10-10.5

11-11.5

12+

SIZES

Semi-Firm Firm Extra Firm

REDI-THOTICS

N/A N/A N/A N/A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
QUANTITY
OF PACKS

Rear Foot Posts

Met Pads Large

Met Pads Small

Arch Cookies

4" Posting Strips

REDI-HELPERZ - SOLD IN PACKS OF 12

4º

Dense EVA

Dense EVA

Dense EVA

4º 

  ITEMS BELOW ARE SPECIAL ORDER AND MAY TAKE UP TO 3 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

Men’s QuantityWomen’s

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

5-6.5

7-7.5

8-8.5

9-9.5

10-10.5

13.5-15

11-13

6-7.5

8-8.5

9-9.5

10-10.5

11-11.5

12+

Heat Moldable Heat Moldable

REDI-QUIK-FORM

Men’s
Quantity

Women’s

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

5-6.5

7-7.5

8-8.5

9-9.5

10-10.5

13.5-15

11-13

6-7.5

8-8.5

9-9.5

10-10.5

11-11.5

12+

REDI-THOTICS EXECUTIVE

3/4 Sulcus Full Men’s Quantity

Size Awesome

Women’s

A

B

C

D

E

XS
S
M
L
XL

F

G

H

I

J

K

4

8-9
10-11
12-13

1-2
3-4

5

6

7

8

9

10

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

11

12

13

14

REDI-COMFORT-BALANCE

Size Champ
XS
S
M
L
XL

8-9
10-11
12-13

1-2
3-4

REDI-THOTICS KIDS

Heat Moldable

Size
Pediaform

XS
S
M
L
XL

8-9
10-11
12-13

1-2
3-4

Heat Moldable

Camo Yellow

P.O.#

Patient First Name

Patient Last Name

NOTES


